Flux Removers
  770-424-4888  |  800-645-5244       9
FOCCUS™
Ribbon Matrix Removal Kit
Complete patented midspan matrix removal kit
• Includes FOCCUS Matrix Remover with modified
delivery system
• Patented "Solvent Capture" process safely

 P
ac
ka
g
e
In
st
ru
ct
io
n
s
Cleaners Cleaning Platforms Swabs Wipes
  FOCCUS FTTH Fiber Optic Cleaning Kits
  Fiber-To-The-Home fiber optic cleaning kits
  CFK1000 FTTH Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit  1      1            50        50  15    100  5  1    1
  CFK1003 Transportable Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit    2    1            50        50  15    100  5  1    1
  FOCCUS I & M Fiber Optic Cleaning Kits
  Fiber optic installation and maintenance cleaning kits
CFK1010 I & M fiber optic cleaning kit  1      1            50              100  5  1    1
CFK1013 Transportable I & M fiber optic cleaning kit    2    1            50              100  5  1    1
  FOCCUS FTTx All-Connection Cleaning Kit
  Cleaning kit for SC/LC (UPC and APC), MT-types (pinned and non-pinned), Corning® OptiFit® and H+S e2000
  CFK1201 FTTx All-Connection Cleaning Kit  1        1            200    50      25  100  5  1    1
  CFK1202 FTTx All-Connection Cleaning Kit    2      1            200    50      25  100  5  1    1
  FOCCUS Compact Cleaning Kit
  Convenient on-site fiber optic cleaning kit
  CCK1 Compact Cleaning Kit    1        1                            1  1
  CCK4 FirstTime Cleaning Kit    2    1                               1   1